

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4314/2009

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUGAL KISHORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

Date: 08/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Mor, AAG Haryana  
Ms. Kusum Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Additional Documents are permitted to be filed.  
List after summer vacation.

(Meera Hemant)  
Asstt. Registrar

On leave.  
(Veera Verma)  
Court Master